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A
Order Number
WP-2019-102
WP-2019-103
WP-2019-104
WP-2019-108
WP-2019-110

B
Order Date
9/3/2019

9/9/2019

9/10/2019
9/12/2019
9/13/2019

Customer
Light Solutions Co.
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[ ] Today: 9/9/2019

D

Payment Status
outstanding

Bright Star Ltd. paid

Apr

Aug

Dec



