4	Α	В	Customer		-	D			
1	Order Number	Order Date			Payment Status		us		
2	WP-2019-102	9/3/2019	Light Solutions Co.			outstanding			
3	WP-2019-103	9/9/2019	Bright Star Ltd.			paid			
4	WP-2019-104	9/10/2019	4		20	10			
5	WP-2019-108	9/12/2019	Ι,			4			
6	WP-2019-110	9/13/2019		Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr		
7				May	June	July	Aug		
	+ + + + +	+ + + + +							
	+ + + + +	+ + + + +		Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec		
				Today: 9/9/2019					